AIRC 2025

www.airc.org

2025 6th International Conference on Artificial Intelligence, Robotics, and Control

We are thrilled to extend a warm invitation to you for the 6th International Conference on Artificial Intelligence, Robotics, and Control (AIRC 2025), slated to unfold between May 7-9, 2025, at Georgia Southern University, located in Savannah, GA, USA.

di di ta

AIRC 2025 aims to serve as a vibrant forum for scholars, researchers, and engineers to present groundbreaking research, share innovative ideas, and foster meaningful collaborations. We cordially encourage you to contribute your latest research to AIRC 2025. This is more than just an academic conference; it's an opportunity to engage with leading experts, strengthen interdisciplinary collaborations. We eagerly await your participation and are looking forward to seeing you in Savannah to seeing you in Savannah!

Call for Papers

Track I: Artificial Intelligence

- Advanced machine learning paradigms
- * Al architectures and applications * Al-Generated content moderation and verification
- * Al-specific hardware

Track II: Intelligent Robotics

- Al in robots
- Autonomous land/underwater/aerial robots
- Bio-inspired robots * Coexisting-cooperative-cognitive robots

Track III: Control Engineering

- Adaptive and robust control
- Computational intelligence in automation
- Control of biological systems * Cooperative control

Track IV: Cybersecurity

- * Advanced persistent threats
- * Al for anomaly detection * Al for identity and access management
- Al for incident response and recovery
- * Al in cybersecurity

More information, please visit www.airc.org/cfp.html

👝 Keynote Speaker 📲



Dr. Nancy Mead, SEI Fellow & Adjunct Professor Carnegie Mellon University, Pittsburgh, PA, USA



Dr. Magdy Bayoumi, IEEE Fellow Professor of Electrical & Computer Engineering The University of Louisiana at Lafayette, USA



Dr. Danda Rawat Professor & Associate Dean for Research & Graduate Studies Howard University, Washington, DC, USA



Dr. Qiang Ye, Professor Faculty of Computer Science, Dalhousie University, Halifax, NS, Canada



Dr. Khalid Elgazzar Associate Professor, Canada Research Chair - Internet of Things (IoT)

Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science, Ontario Tech University, Ontario, Canada

Co-Sponsored by

11111

Patrons

TI



....

11 11

Savannah, GA, USA.

May 7-9, 2025

III



TELLET



👝 Organizing Committee 📗

Honorary Chair

Craig Harvey, Dean of PCEC, Georgia Southern University, USA

Conference Chairs

Lei Chen, Georgia Southern University, USA Omar Karam, British University in Egypt (BUE), Egypt

Program Chairs

Atef Shalan, Georgia Southern University, USA Khaled Abou-El-Hossein, The Vaal University of Technology, South Africa Wei Xiang, La Trobe University, Australia Wenjia Li, New York Institute of Technology, USA

Program Co-Chairs

Jiann-Shiou Yang, University of Minnesota, USA Mohammed CHADLI, University Paris-Saclay, France Narasimha Shashidhar, Sam Houston State University, USA Rami Haddad, Georgia Southern University, USA Yiming Ji, Georgia Southern University, USA

Patron/Ambassador Chair

Nancy Mead, Carnegie Mellon University, USA

Publicity Chairs

George K. Thiruvathukal, Loyola University Chicago, USA Kamran Iqbal, University of Arkansas, USA Weitian Tong, Georgia Southern University, USA

International Publicity and Outreach Chairs

Andrea Sciarrone, University of Genoa, Italy Hiroshi Watanabe, National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University, Taiwan Jean-Yves Tigli, The University of Nice Sophia Antipolis, France Nhien An Le Khac, University College Dublin,Ireland Sibi Chakkaravarthy, Vellore Institute of Technology, India Vimal Kumar, University of Waikato, New Zealand Yuli Yang, University of Essex, UK

Publication Chairs

Jongyeop Kim, Georgia Southern University, USA Kin-Choong Yow, University of Regina, Canada Min Kyung An, Sam Houston State University, USA

Sponsorship/Industry Liaison Chair

Reinhold Gerbsch, Georgia Southern University, USA

Local Chairs

Hong Zhang, Georgia Southern University, USA Meenalosini Vimal Cruz, Georgia Southern University, USA Salman Siddiqui, Georgia Southern University, USA

© Publication

The submitted papers will be peer reviewed by the international technical committee members and international reviewers. The accepted and registered papers will be published in AIRC 2025 Conference Proceedings, which will be archived in IEEE Xplore, and indexed by El Compendex, Scopus, and other indexing services.

Important Date ||

Submission Deadline (Full Paper & Abstract) December 15th, 2024

Submission Method

Full paper should be prepared according to the following template: Paper Template (word format): https://airc.org/template.docx Paper Template (Latex): https://airc.org/Conference-LaTeX-template.zip Submission Method: http://www.easychair.org/conferences/?conf=airc2025

Alexander

..........